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Bar W Field

Box Road

Campbell Building

Cole’s Antique Show

Das Blue Haus

Dillard’s Field

Ex-Cess I & II

Good Ground Trading Inc.

Granny McCormick’s Yard

Hillcrest Inn 

Little House on the Hill

Lone Star Glamp Inn 

North Gate Design Show

Old Town Market

WARRENTON

71

71

84

83

66

66

76

80

78

68

61

56

58

67

65

64

81

70

To Be Announced

To Be Announced

Punkie’s Place

Punkie’s The Pavilion 

Rancho Pillow 

Recycling the Past 

Renck Field/Yard

Renck Hall

Rose of Texas

Robinson’s Field

St. John’s Church Field

Sommerfeld Place

Stone Meadow

Tex Punk

The Bull Market

The Chicken Ranch

The Marketplace Warrenton

Tin Star Field

Tree Park Field

Zapp Hall
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ROUND TOP

To Be AnnouncedAbbieland Antiques 

Bader Ranch at Round Top

Block Seventeen 

Cowboy Corner

Drift & Holler

Gasoline Hill

Junk Gypsy World HQ 

Maison Sud

Marburger Farm Antique Show

Market Hill 

McClaren’s Antiques & Interiors 

Old Depot Vintage Market

Round Top Antiques & Design Center 

Round Top Hill Antiques

Round Top Ranch 

Round Top Square DYD
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54

30

45

49

35

48

25

Round Top Triangle

Round Top Vintage Market 

Second Market 

The Arbors at Round Top 

The Compound 

The Halles 

The Porch

The Royal Standard

The Show/303 

The Texas Rose Antique Show

The Venue

ROUNDTop.com
Compiled by



1

3

2

4

85

86

87

Map # listed on Antiques Corridor Map on pages 76–77. [ ] Denotes year-round business with special show dates.
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Antiques on the Square

The Vintage Rose Market 

The Market at Park

Bayberry’s Antiques 

Bill Moore Warehouse 

Bootleggers 

La Bahia Antiques 

Hodges Farm Antique Show
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20

21

9

5
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24
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15

7

8

11

23

13

12

16

6

Barn Antiques 

Big Red Barn & Continental Tent

Blue Hills

Carmine Antiques 

Carmine Dance Hall

Carmine Trading Post 

Chelsea’s Meadow

County Line 

Grace’s Treasure Hunt 

Grumpa’s Antiques

Gypsy Paradise 

McCall Style  

Neese’s Antiques 

Oak Hill Trading 

River Oaks Farms

Stoney Creek Antiques 

Unique Antiques 

Y Station (formerly County Line North)

Yellow Barn Antiques 

To Be Announced

To Be Announced

CARMINE
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KENNEY

BURTON

FAYETTEVILLE



Antiques Corridor Map

 • Round Top to Warrenton: 4.1 miles
 • Warrenton to Fayetteville: 9.4 miles
 • Carmine to Carmine Y: 2.3 miles
 • Carmine Y to Round Top: 5.0 miles
 • Burton to Round Top: 10.7 miles
 • Burton to Carmine: 6.8 miles
 • Ledbetter to Warrenton: 12.7 miles
 • La Grange to Intersection of 

   Highway 237/U.S. Highway 290: 
    22.5 miles (the corridor)
 • JW’s in Carmine to Big Red Barn: 2.9 miles
 • Downtown Burton to 

   La Bahia Antiques Show: 3.6 miles

 • La Bahia Antiques Show to 
   Big Red Barn: 2.3 miles
 • Big Red Barn to The Arbors: 3.4 miles
 • Round Top Mercantile to Junk Gypsy:

   1.3 miles
 • Junk Gypsy to Marburger Farm 

   Antique Show: 1.2 miles

Advertisers

Burton

Carmine

Round Top

Warrenton

Fayetteville

M A P  N O T  T O  S C A L E

Getting There

Legend

  76   77 

Bayberry’s Antiques
Bootleggers Antiques
Bill Moore Antiques Warehouse 
La Bahia Antiques Show 

Carmine Dance Hall 
Yellow Barn Antiques
McCall Style
Neese’s Antiques
Carmine Antiques
Oak Hill Trading Co.
Unique Antiques
Stoney Creek Antiques
Carmine Trading Post
Gypsy Paradise
Y Station 
County Line 
Grace’s Treasure Hunt
Grumpa’s Antiques
Big Red Barn & Continental Tent 
Blue Hills 
Barn Antiques
River Oaks Farms
Chelsea’s Meadow

5
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1 
2
3
4

Carmine (Detail On 82–83)

Burton (Detail On 82–83)

The Venue 
McLaren’s Antiques & Interiors 
Market Hill
The Arbors Round Top 
Round Top Hill Antiques 
Drift & Holler 
The Halles 
Round Top Vintage Market 
Round Top Village 
Old Depot Vintage Market
The Show/303
Round Top Triangle
Round Top Square DYD
Henkel Square 
Knutzen Square
Block Seventeen
Rummel Square 
Bader Ranch at Round Top 
Junk Gypsy World Headquarters 
The Porch
Gasoline Hill
Cowboy Corner
The Texas Rose Antique Show
The Royal Standard
Marburger Farm Antique Show 
Abbieland Antiques
Maison Sud
The Compound 
Round Top Ranch

25
26
27
28
29
91
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47 
48
49
50
51
52
54
55

Tex Punk
Cole’s Antique Show
The Bull Market 
Old Town Market
Ex-Cess I & II 
Box Road
Stone Meadow
North Gate Design Show
Bar W Field
Tin Star Field
The Marketplace Warrenton 
Renck Hall, Field & Yard
Chicken Ranch
Sommerfeld Place
Lone Star Glamp Inn
Zapp Hall
Punkie’s Place & Punkie’s Pavilion
Granny McCormick’s Yard 
Hillcrest Inn
Campbell Building 
Das Blaue Haus 
Rose of Texas
Little House on the Hill
St. John’s Church Field
Dillard’s Field
Robinson’s Field
Tree Park Field
Good Ground Trading Co.
Recycling the Past 
Rancho Pillow
Then & Now by Windy
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90
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
93

85
86
87

Antiques on the Square
The Vintage Rose Market 
The Market at Park 

Fayetteville (Detail On 80–81)

Round Top (Detail On 78–79)

Warrenton (Detail On 80–81)
1000+ vendors

ROUND TOP
DETAILED MAP ON PAGES 78–79

1000+ vendors

WARRENTON
DETAILED MAP ON PAGES 80–81

TIP: Many of the Warrenton  
venues are contiguous.

500+ vendors

CARMINE
DETAILED MAP ON PAGES 82–83

100+ vendors

BURTON
DETAILED MAP ON PAGES 82–83


